1
2
AeroAudio designs and manufactures high quality broadcast solutions.
Due to the broadcast engineering background of our team we know what’s playing and develop the best
solutions for your need from a customer question or practical issue to the final product; our years of broadcast
industry and product development knowledge is embedded.
Our goal is to design and make the most effective and easy to use products that solve the nagging practical
headaches like ‘how to connect’, ‘how to control’ or ‘why is it broke again’, that technicians and users face in

The power amplifier is based on LDMOS devices. A fresh air tunnel through the
transmitter keeps cool air running right through the heatsink. The amplifier is
protected from damage by temperature control systems and antenna fault (SWR)
monitoring. There is an additional control over the reflected power and heat sink
temperature, which make it possible to stay on air with lower output power, even
when the conditions are not optimal.
The switching-type power supply automatically adapts itself to any input voltage
from 90 to 260V.
Aeroaudio equipment is severely tested with highly accurate and professional
laboratory testing instrumentation and is guaranteed by the ISO-9001 Quality
Certification which ensures a perfectly managed production phase.
Aeroaudio  equipment for Radio and TV broadcasting is currently used by valuable
worldwide customers, which is the best certification for in-field performance over
different operating environments.
Name Watt Ethernet Stereo generator
AEROTX50  50 - -
AEROTX50-S  50 -
AEROTX50-E  50 	 -
AEROTX50-SE  50
AEROTX300  300 - -
AEROTX300-S  300 -
AEROTX300-E  300 	 -
AEROTX300-SE  300
AEROTX500  500 - -
AEROTX500-S  500 -
AEROTX500-E  500  -
AEROTX500S-E  500
AEROTX1000  1000 - -
AEROTX1000-S  1000 -
AEROTX1000-E  1000  -
AEROTX1000-SE  1000
AEROTX1500  1500 - -
AEROTX1500-S  1500 -
AEROTX1500-E  1500  -
AEROTX1500-SE  1500
manual
14
STATION AUDIO CONTROL
manual